District

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Squadron

OH-0014
OH-0023
OH-0025
OH-0062
OH-0134
OH-0142
OH-0325
OH-0363
OH-0471
OH-0483
OH-0568
OH-0594
OH-0633
OH-0757
Total

Location

Bainbridge
Portsmouth
Washington Court Hou
Chillicothe
Circleville
Waverly
Manchester
Lucasville
Portsmouth
Frankfort
Leesburg
Peebles
Seaman
Chillicothe

New

136

38
23
18
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Renew

1115

al

122
206
66
209
38
74
153
22
42
46
16
24
10
87

2024 MBR To-

Date

1251

131
244
89
227
44
80
163
23
51
46
16
29
14
94

2024
Quota

159
252
108
230
44
163
175
28
68
57
21
41
16
129
1491

Quota (%)

82.39
96.83
82.41
98.70
100.00
49.08
93.14
82.14
75.00
80.70
76.19
70.73
87.50
72.87



